
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

73 

11 

77 

14 

79 

70 

48 

53 

164 

64 

12 

270 

56 

58 

15 

675 

171 

398 

27 

113 

84 

238 

Name 

Alexander Galloway 

Robert Sean Taylor 

Sean Crone 

James Everitt 

Lee Gale 

Liam Wood 

Alex Clarke 

Maxx Jones 

Jack Meechan 

George Cowie 

Ben Grainger 

Josh Liu 

Billy Kneen 

Jack Haybyrne 

Jack Robertson 

Peter Locke 

Ben Phipps 

Charles Sigley 

Fergus Coulter 

Zoe Bool 

Jack Dudley 

Andrew Gow 

Class 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Novice & Clubman 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

Diff 

6.284 

20.922 

26.185 

32.394 

33.998 

48.402 

49.123 

54.279 

54.612 

1:03.269 

1:05.588 

1:05.788 

1:08.196 

1:10.376 

1:28.065 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:23.649 

7:29.933 

7:44.571 

7:49.834 

7:56.043 

7:57.647 

8:12.051 

8:12.772 

8:17.928 

8:18.261 

8:26.918 

8:29.237 

8:29.437 

8:31.845 

8:34.025 

8:51.714 

7:28.013 

7:56.165 

7:57.149 

9:00.986 

2:58.204 

3:18.513 

Best Tm 

1:13.133 

1:13.666 

1:15.741 

1:15.030 

1:15.709 

1:17.769 

1:20.068 

1:20.202 

1:21.120 

1:19.668 

1:21.272 

1:22.169 

1:22.170 

1:22.169 

1:22.877 

1:26.465 

1:27.127 

1:31.810 

1:33.117 

1:44.319 

1:28.110 

1:34.589 

Best Speed 

83.683 

83.078 

80.802 

81.567 

80.836 

78.695 

76.435 

76.307 

75.444 

76.819 

75.303 

74.481 

74.480 

74.481 

73.844 

70.780 

70.242 

66.659 

65.724 

58.666 

69.459 

64.701 

Avg. Speed 

82.768 

81.612 

79.041 

78.155 

77.136 

76.877 

74.626 

74.517 

73.746 

73.696 

72.438 

72.108 

72.080 

71.740 

71.436 

69.060 

68.302 

64.263 

64.131 

56.563 

68.685 

61.658 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/03/2025 15:35:08 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

6.284 

Avg. Speed 

82.768 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.133 

Best Speed 

83.683 

Best Lap by 

73 - Alexander Galloway 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-Clockwise) 

Novice Clubman 

Race 7 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:14:42 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

30/03/2025 14:43 


